SEL.A PALANCA RM 350V

Cédigo AEA: 5420220

Cadigo Fab. RM 350V
Descripcion. SEL.A PALANCA RM 350V
Material_del_cuerpo Metalico
Luminosa NO
Tipo Palanca corta
Nro_de_Posiciones 2
Accionamiento 60°
Posicion_de_retorno_Automatico 0-1
Llave_extraible_en_posicion NO
Combinacion_de_llave NO
Color Verde

Movimientos_de Contactos 2 pos a 60 grados



Micro_interruptores_1NA 1NC
Micro_interruptor_1NC
Micro_interruptor_1NA
Micro_interruptor_1NC_apertura_retardada
Micro_interruptor_1NA_cierre_anticipado
Etiqueta_1007_PA

Etiqueta_1007_ClI

Reductor_de Diametro

M-100
M-200
M-300
M-400
M-500
01 45°
Ciega

D.30a D.22



